
 
 
 

 

DSI Underground – Resin Technical Help and Contacts 

 

APAC - Australia 

NSW 
David Evans 
Technical Manager 
25 Pacific Highway 
Bennett’s Green NSW Australia  
Phone: +61 2 4948 9099 
Mobile: +61 408 475 568 
E-mail: david.evans@dsiunderground.com.au  
 
NSW 
Paul Stephenson 
National Sales and Marketing Manager 
25 Pacific Highway 
Bennett’s Green NSW Australia  
Phone: +61 2 4948 9099 
Mobile: +61 448 013 024 
E-mail: paul.stephenson@dsiunderground.com.au 
 
NSW 
Stephen Lewis 
Product Manager 
25 Pacific Highway 
Bennett’s Green NSW Australia  
Phone: +61 2 4948 9099 
Mobile: +61 408 237 742 
E-mail: stephen.lewis@dsiunderground.com.au 
 
WA 
Adam Collis 
Product Manager 
Gate 3 Wood Street 
Bassendean Australia  
Phone: +61 8 9376 4210 
Mobile: +61 488 374 014 
E-mail: adam.collis@dsiunderground.com.au 
 
WA 
Gary Davey 
Product Manager 
Gate 3 Wood Street 
Bassendean Australia  
Phone: +61 8 9376 4210 
Mobile: +61 418 947 054 
E-mail: gary.davey@dsiunderground.com.au 
 

  



 
 
 
Americas 

 
Brazil  
Uenderson Ferreira 
Sales Assistant 
Rua 1,  nº 276 - Dist. Ind. Bela Fama 
Nova Lima/MG - CEP: 34.000-000 
Phone.: 31 3542-0200 
E-mail: vandas.brasil@dsilatinamerica.com 
 

Canada  
Al Guenett 
Technical Sles Manager Eastern Canada 
 199 Mumfrd Rd.  Unit C & D 
Lively, ON P3Y 1L2 
Canada 
Phone Direct: 1 705-692-6082 
Mobile:  1 705-918-6933 
E-mail: al.guenette@dsiunderground.com 
 
 
Chile  
Henry Martinez,  
VP of sales and technical services,  
Avda. Cordillera #482, Santiago, Chile 
Phone: +56226805300 
E-mail: henry.martinez@dsilatinamerica.com 
                                
Mauricio Hidalgo,  
Engineer Manager,  
Avda. Cordillera #482, Santiago, Chile 
Phone: +56226805300 
E-mail: mauricio.hidalgo@dsilatinamerica.com 
 

 
Columbia 
Henry Martinez,  
VP of sales and technical services,  
Avda. Cordillera #482, Santiago, Chile 
Phone: +56226805300 
E-mail: henry.martinez@dsilatinamerica.com 
 
 
Mexico 
Jorge Gonzalez 
General Manager   
Av. Aviación No 1002 Bod. 15    
Parque Industrial FERRAN I   
San Juan de Ocotán  
Zapopan, Jalisco 45019 
México 
Phone Direct: +52-33-36 60 11 19 
Mobile:  +52-1-33 39 55 77 64 
E-mail: jorge.gonzalez@dsiunderground.com  
 
 
  



 
 
 
Peru 
Alberto Pazos - Commercial Manager 
Calle Rodolfo Beltrán 947 
Lima 1, Perú 
Tel. Central: +51-1-431 31 57 
Tel. Directo: +51-1-628 17 93 
Cel: +51-995523060 RPM: #995523060 
Cel: RPC: +51-940227095 
E-mail: alberto.pazos@dsilatinamerica.com  
 
 
 
Europe 

Poland 
Jarosław Drozd 
Manager of Production and Development of Resin Cartridges 
DSI Schaum Chemie sp. z o.o. 
ul. Podleska 72, 43-190 Mikołów 
Poland 
Phone: +48 32 3559081 
Mobile: +48 607260597 
E-mail:  jaroslaw.drozd@dsi-schaumchemie.pl  
 

 

 


